ZETAPLUS20
DS-ZETAPLUS20-a
+20dBm Smart RF Transceiver
Features
• Wire replacement SMARTRADIO
• Upto 4Km range
• Specifications (from the pin of the module)
• Transmit Power +20dBm

ZETAPLUS20 RF Transceiver
DS-ZETAPLUS20-a Page 3
Ordering information
Part Number Description
ZETAPLUS20-8S FM Transceiver module, 868MHz (marked Blue Dot) SMT
ZETAPLUS20-8D FM Transceiver module, 868MHz (marked Blue Dot) DIP
ZETAPLUS20-9S FM Transceiver module 915MHz (marked Yellow Dot) SMT
ZETAPLUS20-9D FM Transceiver module 915MHz (marked Yellow Dot) DIP
Control
LNA
PA
SPI
UART
XTAL
PA & RF
MatchingANT
SDI
SDO
SCLK
nIRQ
Vcc
GND
UART _T X
UART _RX
Block Diagram
Using ZETAPLUS20
Using ZETAPLUS20 is easy, communication can be  via SPI interface or UART (LVTTL).
The module will automatically communicate to its host in the same way that it was addressed, i.e. if
ZETAPLUS20 receives communications on its SPI interface, then it will reply on the SPI. If comms was
last received on the UART interface then it will reply on the UART interface.